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2018 MAC Varsity FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    23  Pleasant Valley                        (  20:24  1:41:59   0:46) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    913 Mallory Lafever       12   19:54 
  2      2    912 Maddy Minard          12   20:10 
  3      5    909 Lauren Buechel        11   20:36 
  4      7    915 Abby Riley            12   20:39 
  5      8    911 Chloe Greig           12   20:40 
  6   ( 22)   914 Molly Rawat            9   21:54 
  7   ( 30)   910 Claire Fields         11   22:34 
 
  2.    53  Bettendorf                             (  20:52  1:44:19   0:53) 
===================================================== 
  1      4    561 Madison Temple        11   20:28 
  2      9    562 Sarah Schmidt         10   20:42 
  3     11    557 Hannah Bientema        9   20:49 
  4     13    558 Ella Schmit            9   20:59 
  5     16    559 Sammi Foht            10   21:21 
  6   ( 25)   563 Peyton Bytnar         11   22:02 
  7   ( 26)   560 Layken Bytnar         11   22:04 
 
  3.    83  North Scott                            (  21:25  1:47:04   1:07) 
===================================================== 
  1     10    823 Abbi Lafrenz          11   20:44 
  2     15    822 Chloe Engelkes        12   21:08 
  3     18    826 Zoe Warm              11   21:40 
  4     19    828 Grace Sindt           10   21:41 
  5     21    825 Sommer Clydesdale     12   21:51 
  6   ( 23)   824 Katie Jackovich       12   21:57 
  7   ( 32)   827 Ava Garrard            9   22:42 
 
  4.    92  Davenport Assumption                   (  21:38  1:48:06   2:46) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    994 Morgan Jennings        9   20:24 
  2      6    979 Taylor Quick          11   20:37 
  3     17    985 Laney Fitzpatrick     10   21:33 
  4     27    995 Skylar Hoffman         9   22:22 
  5     39    982 Kaitlynn Ballinger    12   23:10 
  6   ( 40)   980 Erin McMullen         11   23:12 
  7   ( 42)   986 Sophia Kersten        11   23:16 
 
  5.   159  Muscatine High School                  (  22:31  1:52:31   2:31) 
===================================================== 
  1     12    791 Rylee Blake           12   20:54 
  2     24    790 Sophia Thomas          9   21:58 
  3     36    794 Gwen Kuhl             10   22:51 
  4     43    793 Lauren Dirth          11   23:23 
  5     44    789 Molly Guerra           9   23:25 
  6   ( 50)   792 Emmie Smith           12   24:01 
  7   ( 51)   788 Carlie Blazek         10   24:09 
 
  6.   160  Davenport West                         (  22:31  1:52:35   2:27) 
===================================================== 
  1     14    736 Kaitlyn Powell         9   21:03 
  2     20    738 Grace Schneiderman     9   21:45 
  3     35    735 Molly Friede          11   22:49 
  4     45    737 Kaylynn Sparks        11   23:28 
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  5     46    734 Rachel Wildemuth       9   23:30 
 
  7.   171  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  22:49  1:54:01   0:45) 
===================================================== 
  1     29    694 Tessa Goodwin         12   22:29 
  2     31    697 Lois Blackman          9   22:40 
  3     33    693 Emma Berger           12   22:45 
  4     37    696 Sylvie Blackman       10   22:53 
  5     41    698 Grace Hopkins          9   23:14 
  6   ( 47)   699 Chloe Yacapraro        9   23:33 
  7   ( 53)   695 Elizabeth Barfels     10   24:32 
 
  8.   241  Clinton High School                    (  23:54  1:59:30   1:28) 
===================================================== 
  1     38    633 Lauren Buer           12   23:08 
  2     48    635 Abby Struble           9   23:40 
  3     49    634 Maritza Dondiego      12   23:41 
  4     52    630 Emma Milder            9   24:25 
  5     54    632 Kaylie DeSwart        11   24:36 
  6   ( 55)   631 Viviana Ramirez       10   25:06 
  7   ( 56)   629 Francesca Mascagni    10   25:20 
 
  9.   270  Burlington Community High School       (  25:46  2:08:47   5:01) 
===================================================== 
  1     28    615 Natalie Thomson       12   22:26 
  2     58    617 Casey Pepper          10   25:44 
  3     59    618 Tiffany Conrad        12   25:51 
  4     62    616 Cora Ransford         10   27:19 
  5     63    620 Stella Hartman        12   27:27 
 
 10.   276  Davenport North                        (  25:52  2:09:18   5:00) 
===================================================== 
  1     34    701 Lindsay Knight         9   22:47 
  2     57    703 Tateum Park           11   25:44 
  3     60    702 Jordan Snarr           9   25:56 
  4     61    704 Ashton Snarr          11   27:04 
  5     64    700 Mackenzie Kaperka     10   27:47 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                                 2018 MAC 
                                                      VARSITY Female 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T3      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1   913 Mallory Lafever        12 Pleasant Valley                  6:08   12:37    6:30   19:54  6:26  
    2    2   912 Maddy Minard           12 Pleasant Valley                  6:08   12:46    6:39   20:10  6:31  
    3    3   994 Morgan Jennings         9 Davenport Assumption             6:15   13:03    6:48   20:24  6:35  
    4    4   561 Madison Temple         11 Bettendorf                       6:15   13:03    6:48   20:28  6:36  
    5    5   909 Lauren Buechel         11 Pleasant Valley                  6:12   13:02    6:51   20:36  6:39  
    6    6   979 Taylor Quick           11 Davenport Assumption             6:14   13:07    6:53   20:37  6:39  
    7    7   915 Abby Riley             12 Pleasant Valley                  6:12   13:02    6:51   20:39  6:40  
    8    8   911 Chloe Greig            12 Pleasant Valley                  6:12   13:02    6:51   20:40  6:40  
    9    9   562 Sarah Schmidt          10 Bettendorf                       6:16   13:08    6:53   20:42  6:41  
   10   10   823 Abbi Lafrenz           11 North Scott                      6:17   13:14    6:58   20:44  6:42  
   11   11   557 Hannah Bientema         9 Bettendorf                       6:18   13:16    6:59   20:49  6:43  
   12   12   791 Rylee Blake            12 Muscatine High School            6:14   13:15    7:02   20:54  6:45  
   13   13   558 Ella Schmit             9 Bettendorf                       6:17   13:16    6:59   20:59  6:46  
   14   14   736 Kaitlyn Powell          9 Davenport West                   6:16   13:17    7:01   21:03  6:48  
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   15   15   822 Chloe Engelkes         12 North Scott                      6:17   13:21    7:04   21:08  6:49  
   16   16   559 Sammi Foht             10 Bettendorf                       6:30   13:32    7:03   21:21  6:53  
   17   17   985 Laney Fitzpatrick      10 Davenport Assumption             6:23   13:34    7:11   21:33  6:57  
   18   18   826 Zoe Warm               11 North Scott                      6:30   13:42    7:13   21:40  7:00  
   19   19   828 Grace Sindt            10 North Scott                      6:30   13:44    7:14   21:41  7:00  
   20   20   738 Grace Schneiderman      9 Davenport West                   6:29   13:43    7:15   21:45  7:01  
   21   21   825 Sommer Clydesdale      12 North Scott                      6:32   13:55    7:24   21:51  7:03  
   22   22   914 Molly Rawat             9 Pleasant Valley                  6:41   13:51    7:11   21:54  7:04  
   23   23   824 Katie Jackovich        12 North Scott                      6:30   13:43    7:14   21:57  7:05  
   24   24   790 Sophia Thomas           9 Muscatine High School            6:25   13:52    7:27   21:58  7:05  
   25   25   563 Peyton Bytnar          11 Bettendorf                       6:34   13:53    7:19   22:02  7:07  
   26   26   560 Layken Bytnar          11 Bettendorf                       6:31   13:51    7:20   22:04  7:07  
   27   27   995 Skylar Hoffman          9 Davenport Assumption             6:33   14:02    7:30   22:22  7:13  
   28   28   615 Natalie Thomson        12 Burlington Community High Sch    6:43   14:15    7:32   22:26  7:14  
   29   29   694 Tessa Goodwin          12 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:49   14:29    7:40   22:29  7:15  
   30   30   910 Claire Fields          11 Pleasant Valley                  6:41   14:14    7:34   22:34  7:17  
   31   31   697 Lois Blackman           9 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:46   14:28    7:42   22:40  7:19  
   32   32   827 Ava Garrard             9 North Scott                      6:32   14:15    7:43   22:42  7:20  
   33   33   693 Emma Berger            12 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:49   14:29    7:41   22:45  7:21  
   34   34   701 Lindsay Knight          9 Davenport North                  6:48   14:25    7:37   22:47  7:21  
   35   35   735 Molly Friede           11 Davenport West                   6:50   14:26    7:37   22:49  7:22  
   36   36   794 Gwen Kuhl              10 Muscatine High School            6:41   14:23    7:42   22:51  7:22  
   37   37   696 Sylvie Blackman        10 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:51   14:29    7:38   22:53  7:23  
   38   38   633 Lauren Buer            12 Clinton High School              6:55   14:39    7:45   23:08  7:28  
   39   39   982 Kaitlynn Ballinger     12 Davenport Assumption             6:57   14:42    7:46   23:10  7:29  
   40   40   980 Erin McMullen          11 Davenport Assumption             6:56   14:42    7:47   23:12  7:29  
   41   41   698 Grace Hopkins           9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:09   15:06    7:57   23:14  7:30  
   42   42   986 Sophia Kersten         11 Davenport Assumption             7:00   14:56    7:57   23:16  7:31  
   43   43   793 Lauren Dirth           11 Muscatine High School            6:50   14:42    7:52   23:23  7:33  
   44   44   789 Molly Guerra            9 Muscatine High School                   14:43 1:10:05   23:25  7:33  
   45   45   737 Kaylynn Sparks         11 Davenport West                   6:45   14:52    8:07   23:28  7:35  
   46   46   734 Rachel Wildemuth        9 Davenport West                   7:05   14:59    7:55   23:30  7:35  
   47   47   699 Chloe Yacapraro         9 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:57   14:59    8:02   23:33  7:36  
   48   48   635 Abby Struble            9 Clinton High School              6:54   14:39    7:46   23:40  7:38  
   49   49   634 Maritza Dondiego       12 Clinton High School              7:07   14:58    7:51   23:41  7:39  
   50   50   792 Emmie Smith            12 Muscatine High School            6:45   14:37    7:53   24:01  7:45  
   51   51   788 Carlie Blazek          10 Muscatine High School            7:03   15:07    8:04   24:09  7:48  
   52   52   630 Emma Milder             9 Clinton High School              7:14   15:34    8:21   24:25  7:53  
   53   53   695 Elizabeth Barfels      10 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:18   15:37    8:19   24:32  7:55  
   54   54   632 Kaylie DeSwart         11 Clinton High School              7:16   15:34    8:18   24:36  7:57  
   55   55   631 Viviana Ramirez        10 Clinton High School              7:18   15:58    8:41   25:06  8:06  
   56   56   629 Francesca Mascagni     10 Clinton High School              7:31   16:02    8:32   25:20  8:11  
   57   57   703 Tateum Park            11 Davenport North                  7:29   16:13    8:44   25:44  8:18  
   58   58   617 Casey Pepper           10 Burlington Community High Sch    7:36   16:11    8:35   25:44  8:18  
   59   59   618 Tiffany Conrad         12 Burlington Community High Sch    7:41   16:23    8:43   25:51  8:21  
   60   60   702 Jordan Snarr            9 Davenport North                  7:37   16:17    8:41   25:56  8:22  
   61   61   704 Ashton Snarr           11 Davenport North                  7:49   16:59    9:10   27:04  8:44  
   62   62   616 Cora Ransford          10 Burlington Community High Sch    7:54   17:07    9:14   27:19  8:49  
   63   63   620 Stella Hartman         12 Burlington Community High Sch    7:45   16:59    9:14   27:27  8:52  
   64   64   700 Mackenzie Kaperka      10 Davenport North                  7:49   17:11    9:23   27:47  8:58  
  
 
2018 MAC Varsity  MALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    19  Pleasant Valley High School            (  16:44  1:23:39   0:27) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    971 Max Murphy            11   16:29 
  2      2    969 Ian Kaffenberger      11   16:40 
  3      3    970 Kent Nichols          11   16:42 
  4      6    967 Parker Huhn           12   16:52 
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  5      7    966 Gavin Smith           12   16:56 
  6   ( 12)   972 Kole Sommer           10   17:31 
  7   ( 13)   968 Eric Zabel            11   17:32 
 
  2.    66  Bettendorf Boys                        (  17:33  1:27:41   1:03) 
===================================================== 
  1      8    602 James Baker           12   16:57 
  2     10    599 Brendan Scott         12   17:30 
  3     11    600 Nick Moore            10   17:30 
  4     16    598 Kyler Castro          11   17:44 
  5     21    603 Ian Silva             12   18:00 
  6   ( 28)   597 Jonny Swarm           11   18:19 
  7   ( 36)   601 Layton Pribyl         10   18:54 
 
  3.   112  Davenport West                         (  18:01  1:30:04   2:20) 
===================================================== 
  1      4    751 Kameron Morgan        12   16:44 
  2     20    752 Jordan Gravert        12   17:58 
  3     23    749 Jackson Hessel        10   18:06 
  4     25    750 Brett Wisor           12   18:12 
  5     40    755 Mason Dunn            11   19:04 
  6   ( 42)   753 Alex Schwindt         12   19:07 
  7   ( 58)   754 Nicholas Nahnylida    12   20:25 
 
  4.   116  North Scott                            (  18:12  1:31:00   1:27) 
===================================================== 
  1      9    852 Jackson Schrock       12   17:29 
  2     17    856 Max Adkisson          10   17:50 
  3     18    853 Chase Porter          10   17:52 
  4     35    857 Bryce Golden          11   18:53 
  5     37    855 Colin Wiersema        12   18:56 
  6   ( 38)   858 Will Dowda            10   18:57 
 
  5.   128  Muscatine                              (  18:13  1:31:02   0:20) 
===================================================== 
  1     22    777 Tevin Tovar           10   18:01 
  2     24    778 Aidan Armstrong        9   18:12 
  3     26    776 Logan Kirchner        10   18:13 
  4     27    773 Eli Roeth             10   18:15 
  5     29    774 Hazelwood Owen        10   18:21 
  6   ( 31)   775 Brighton Kraft        10   18:29 
  7   ( 32)   772 Andy Garcia           12   18:35 
 
  6.   165  Clinton High School                    (  18:44  1:33:38   1:41) 
===================================================== 
  1     14    653 Noah Smith            11   17:43 
  2     33    655 Parker Sirna          10   18:38 
  3     34    651 Conner Sattler         9   18:49 
  4     39    657 Kyle Gassman          10   19:04 
  5     45    652 Aidan Smith           11   19:24 
  6   ( 50)   654 Riley Nickles         11   19:45 
  7   ( 51)   656 Ethan Buer             9   19:46 
 
  7.   199  Davenport Assumption                   (  19:01  1:35:05   3:03) 
===================================================== 
  1      5    987 Chris Guise           11   16:46 
  2     41    988 Mike Straub           11   19:07 
  3     48    991 Josh Motley           12   19:36 
  4     52    989 Jack McIntosh         11   19:47 
  5     53    984 Collin Duax            9   19:49 
  6   ( 57)  1000 Brian Murphy           9   20:17 
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  7   ( 64)   993 Sam Jacobsen          10   21:34 
 
  8.   221  Davenport North High School            (  19:26  1:37:09   2:22) 
===================================================== 
  1     19    723 Matt Dibbern          12   17:53 
  2     44    721 Kiefer Hammill        10   19:20 
  3     47    724 Chris Molis           11   19:27 
  4     55    720 Aiden Bowser           9   20:14 
  5     56    719 Luke Haugen            9   20:15 
  6   ( 63)   718 Kyler Earl            10   21:13 
  7   ( 69)   722 Zach Hirst            12   22:20 
 
  9.   227  Davenport Central                      (  19:27  1:37:12   2:12) 
===================================================== 
  1     30    667 Carter Sullivan        9   18:22 
  2     43    672 Landon Adkins         10   19:11 
  3     46    673 Jacob Austin          10   19:26 
  4     49    668 Kyle Hopewell          9   19:39 
  5     59    669 Will Reemstma         12   20:34 
  6   ( 61)   659 Brendan Bloomer        9   20:45 
  7   ( 62)   670 Jackson Richter       10   20:47 
 
 10.   260  Burlington                             (  20:25  1:42:01   4:09) 
===================================================== 
  1     15    608 Conor Stringer        10   17:44 
  2     54    613 Braden Hayes          12   19:54 
  3     60    610 Will Neises           10   20:38 
  4     65    612 Zack Johnson          11   21:52 
  5     66    609 Nick Augustine         9   21:53 
  6   ( 67)   607 Brian Velazquez        9   22:00 
  7   ( 68)   611 Taden Jameson         11   22:02 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                                 2018 MAC 
ce.                 VARSITY MALE 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T4      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1   971 Max Murphy             11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:03   10:35    5:32   16:29  5:19  
    2    2   969 Ian Kaffenberger       11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:03   10:35    5:33   16:40  5:23  
    3    3   970 Kent Nichols           11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:03   10:37    5:35   16:42  5:24  
    4    4   751 Kameron Morgan         12 Davenport West                   5:05   10:39    5:35   16:44  5:24  
    5    5   987 Chris Guise            11 Davenport Assumption             5:04   10:36    5:33   16:46  5:25  
    6    6   967 Parker Huhn            12 Pleasant Valley High School      5:03   10:35    5:33   16:52  5:27  
    7    7   966 Gavin Smith            12 Pleasant Valley High School     11:33   10:36           16:56  5:28  
    8    8   602 James Baker            12 Bettendorf Boys                  5:06   10:42    5:37   16:57  5:28  
    9    9   852 Jackson Schrock        12 North Scott                      5:10   11:02    5:53   17:29  5:39  
   10   10   599 Brendan Scott          12 Bettendorf Boys                  5:10   11:01    5:51   17:30  5:39  
   11   11   600 Nick Moore             10 Bettendorf Boys                 11:59   11:00           17:30  5:39  
   12   12   972 Kole Sommer            10 Pleasant Valley High School     11:59   11:00           17:31  5:39  
   13   13   968 Eric Zabel             11 Pleasant Valley High School     12:03   11:02           17:32  5:40  
   14   14   653 Noah Smith             11 Clinton High School             12:11   11:14           17:43  5:43  
   15   15   608 Conor Stringer         10 Burlington                      12:15   11:17           17:44  5:44  
   16   16   598 Kyler Castro           11 Bettendorf Boys                  5:08   11:01    5:54   17:44  5:44  
   17   17   856 Max Adkisson           10 North Scott                      5:19   11:17    5:58   17:50  5:46  
   18   18   853 Chase Porter           10 North Scott                      5:18   11:14    5:56   17:52  5:46  
   19   19   723 Matt Dibbern           12 Davenport North High School      5:29   11:21    5:53   17:53  5:46  
   20   20   752 Jordan Gravert         12 Davenport West                   5:20   11:14    5:54   17:58  5:48  
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   21   21   603 Ian Silva              12 Bettendorf Boys                  5:40   11:32    5:53   18:00  5:49  
   22   22   777 Tevin Tovar            10 Muscatine                       12:17   11:18           18:01  5:49  
   23   23   749 Jackson Hessel         10 Davenport West                   5:28   11:29    6:01   18:06  5:51  
   24   24   778 Aidan Armstrong         9 Muscatine                       12:34   11:35           18:12  5:53  
   25   25   750 Brett Wisor            12 Davenport West                   5:26   11:30    6:05   18:12  5:53  
   26   26   776 Logan Kirchner         10 Muscatine                       12:29   11:27           18:13  5:53  
   27   27   773 Eli Roeth              10 Muscatine                        5:24   11:30    6:07   18:15  5:53  
   28   28   597 Jonny Swarm            11 Bettendorf Boys                  5:40   11:33    5:53   18:19  5:55  
   29   29   774 Hazelwood Owen         10 Muscatine                        5:15   11:13    5:58   18:21  5:55  
   30   30   667 Carter Sullivan         9 Davenport Central                5:23   11:25    6:02   18:22  5:56  
   31   31   775 Brighton Kraft         10 Muscatine                        5:22   11:32    6:10   18:29  5:58  
   32   32   772 Andy Garcia            12 Muscatine                        5:38   11:47    6:10   18:35  6:00  
   33   33   655 Parker Sirna           10 Clinton High School              5:33   11:52    6:20   18:38  6:01  
   34   34   651 Conner Sattler          9 Clinton High School              5:38   11:53    6:15   18:49  6:04  
   35   35   857 Bryce Golden           11 North Scott                      5:39   11:59    6:21   18:53  6:06  
   36   36   601 Layton Pribyl          10 Bettendorf Boys                  5:42   12:04    6:22   18:54  6:06  
   37   37   855 Colin Wiersema         12 North Scott                      5:45   12:06    6:22   18:56  6:07  
   38   38   858 Will Dowda             10 North Scott                      5:42   12:09    6:27   18:57  6:07  
   39   39   657 Kyle Gassman           10 Clinton High School                     12:12 1:11:58   19:04  6:09  
   40   40   755 Mason Dunn             11 Davenport West                   5:43   12:15    6:33   19:04  6:09  
   41   41   988 Mike Straub            11 Davenport Assumption            13:22   12:21           19:07  6:10  
   42   42   753 Alex Schwindt          12 Davenport West                   5:35   12:04    6:29   19:07  6:10  
   43   43   672 Landon Adkins          10 Davenport Central               13:17   12:12           19:11  6:12  
   44   44   721 Kiefer Hammill         10 Davenport North High School      5:45   12:16    6:32   19:20  6:14  
   45   45   652 Aidan Smith            11 Clinton High School              5:56   12:19    6:24   19:24  6:16  
   46   46   673 Jacob Austin           10 Davenport Central                5:47   12:17    6:31   19:26  6:16  
   47   47   724 Chris Molis            11 Davenport North High School      5:46   12:19    6:33   19:27  6:17  
   48   48   991 Josh Motley            12 Davenport Assumption             5:54   12:22    6:28   19:36  6:20  
   49   49   668 Kyle Hopewell           9 Davenport Central                5:46   12:12    6:26   19:39  6:21  
   50   50   654 Riley Nickles          11 Clinton High School              5:59   12:32    6:34   19:45  6:22  
   51   51   656 Ethan Buer              9 Clinton High School              5:59   12:32    6:34   19:46  6:23  
   52   52   989 Jack McIntosh          11 Davenport Assumption             6:00   12:37    6:37   19:47  6:23  
   53   53   984 Collin Duax             9 Davenport Assumption             6:00   12:30    6:31   19:49  6:24  
   54   54   613 Braden Hayes           12 Burlington                       5:48   12:30    6:43   19:54  6:25  
   55   55   720 Aiden Bowser            9 Davenport North High School      6:02   12:55    6:53   20:14  6:32  
   56   56   719 Luke Haugen             9 Davenport North High School      6:09   13:01    6:52   20:15  6:32  
   57   57  1000 Brian Murphy            9 Davenport Assumption             6:01   12:41    6:41   20:17  6:33  
   58   58   754 Nicholas Nahnylida     12 Davenport West                   6:03   12:53    6:51   20:25  6:36  
   59   59   669 Will Reemstma          12 Davenport Central                5:48   13:05    7:18   20:34  6:38  
   60   60   610 Will Neises            10 Burlington                       6:15   13:07    6:53   20:38  6:40  
   61   61   659 Brendan Bloomer         9 Davenport Central                6:10   13:11    7:02   20:45  6:42  
   62   62   670 Jackson Richter        10 Davenport Central                6:25   13:20    6:55   20:47  6:42  
   63   63   718 Kyler Earl             10 Davenport North High School      6:15   13:22    7:07   21:13  6:51  
   64   64   993 Sam Jacobsen           10 Davenport Assumption             6:13   13:22    7:09   21:34  6:58  
   65   65   612 Zack Johnson           11 Burlington                       6:20   13:42    7:22   21:52  7:04  
   66   66   609 Nick Augustine          9 Burlington                       6:28   13:45    7:18   21:53  7:04  
   67   67   607 Brian Velazquez         9 Burlington                       6:28   14:04    7:37   22:00  7:06  
   68   68   611 Taden Jameson          11 Burlington                       6:29   13:59    7:31   22:02  7:07  
   69   69   722 Zach Hirst             12 Davenport North High School      6:31   14:06    7:35   22:20  7:12  
        70   854 Gabe Jensen            12 North Scott                      5:28                                
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2018 MAC JV FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    23  Pleasant Valley                        (  22:39  1:53:13   1:10) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    878 Claire Basala         11   21:55 
  2      4    883 Alexis Faulhaber      12   22:41 
  3      5    894 Shannon Mullen        12   22:45 
  4      6    871 Ella Rekow            11   22:47 
  5      7    902 Ava Sorgengrey        11   23:05 
  6   ( 11)   907 Caroline Christophersen 12   23:19 
  7   ( 12)   899 Gina German           11   23:19 
 
  2.    53  Bettendorf                             (  23:16  1:56:19   2:06) 
===================================================== 
  1      2    523 Maggie Dixon          12   22:00 
  2      9    531 Silvija Maradosa      12   23:11 
  3     13    529 Jessica Ripslinger    12   23:23 
  4     14    552 Jenna Schweizer       11   23:39 
  5     15    517 Zoe Allert            12   24:06 
  6   ( 16)   551 Lilly Teagarden       11   24:09 
  7   ( 17)   540 Faye Blackman         11   24:10 
 
  3.    87  Davenport Assumption                   (  24:28  2:02:20   3:06) 
===================================================== 
  1      8    975 Nicole Carmona         9   23:09 
  2     10    983 Adrienne Theisen       9   23:14 
  3     18    977 Ally Kersten           9   24:26 
  4     24    990 Brooke Menke          11   25:16 
  5     27    976 Bailey Petersen       10   26:15 
  6   ( 32)   973 Madeline Herrman      11   27:04 
  7   ( 33)   978 Paige Madden          12   27:06 
 
  4.    89  North Scott                            (  24:29  2:02:24   2:46) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    806 Emily Kundel          11   22:27 
  2     20    807 Rylie Rucker          12   24:40 
  3     21    810 Ashlynn Shannon       12   24:51 
  4     22    808 Brenna Bullock        11   25:13 
  5     23    803 Athena Nelson          9   25:13 
  6   ( 29)   811 Chloe Brabant         11   26:32 
  7   ( 30)   802 Sydney Fuller         12   26:33 
 
  5.   142  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  26:19  2:11:34   3:16) 
===================================================== 
  1     19    681 Baylea Hamer          12   24:33 
  2     25    682 Sophie Cornish        12   25:20 
  3     28    692 Sydney Park            9   26:25 
  4     34    687 Clarissa Balk          9   27:27 
  5     36    689 Nastasia Posey         9   27:49 
  6   ( 38)   691 Jayne Arreola          9   28:06 
  7   ( 39)   683 Maggie Johnston       12   29:36 
 
  6.   169  Davenport West                         (  27:48  2:19:00   4:39) 
===================================================== 
  1     26    732 Kate Kealey           12   25:54 
  2     31    727 Malayna Carstens      11   26:49 
  3     35    729 Taylor Thompson       11   27:49 
  4     37    730 Emily Barron          11   27:55 
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  5     40    728 Kiya Wulf             12   30:33 
  6   ( 41)   726 Derrianna Collins      9   31:20 
  7   ( 42)   731 Chandra Duyvejonck    11   33:17 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                                 2018 MAC 
ce.                 JV Female 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli Time    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1   878 Claire Basala          11 Pleasant Valley                  6:37   14:09    7:33   21:55  7:05  
    2    2   523 Maggie Dixon           12 Bettendorf                       6:38   14:01    7:23   22:00  7:06  
    3    3   806 Emily Kundel           11 North Scott                      6:32   14:09    7:38   22:27  7:15  
    4    4   883 Alexis Faulhaber       12 Pleasant Valley                  6:51   14:21    7:30   22:41  7:19  
    5    5   894 Shannon Mullen         12 Pleasant Valley                  6:51   14:25    7:35   22:45  7:21  
    6    6   871 Ella Rekow             11 Pleasant Valley                         14:39 2:20:15   22:47  7:21  
    7    7   902 Ava Sorgengrey         11 Pleasant Valley                  6:50   14:31    7:42   23:05  7:27  
    8    8   975 Nicole Carmona          9 Davenport Assumption             7:00   14:49    7:49   23:09  7:28  
    9    9   531 Silvija Maradosa       12 Bettendorf                       7:01   14:43    7:42   23:11  7:29  
   10   10   983 Adrienne Theisen        9 Davenport Assumption             7:05   14:53    7:48   23:14  7:30  
   11   11   907 Caroline Christopherse 12 Pleasant Valley                  7:17   15:02    7:46   23:19  7:32  
   12   12   899 Gina German            11 Pleasant Valley                  6:55   14:46    7:52   23:19  7:32  
   13   13   529 Jessica Ripslinger     12 Bettendorf                       7:01   14:52    7:51   23:23  7:33  
   14   14   552 Jenna Schweizer        11 Bettendorf                       7:01   14:53    7:53   23:39  7:38  
   15        889 Ali Mamros             10 Pleasant Valley                  7:11   14:52    7:41   23:50  7:42  
   16        882 Curtis Sophie          11 Pleasant Valley                         15:15 1:02:08   23:52  7:42  
   17        888 Deven Reeder            9 Pleasant Valley                  7:29   15:16    7:48   23:56  7:44  
   18        896 Lauren McGovern         9 Pleasant Valley                  7:27   15:24    7:57   23:59  7:45  
   19   15   517 Zoe Allert             12 Bettendorf                       7:08   15:13    8:06   24:06  7:47  
   20        884 Katie Garner           11 Pleasant Valley                  7:19   15:31    8:13   24:06  7:47  
   21   16   551 Lilly Teagarden        11 Bettendorf                       7:34   15:31    7:57   24:09  7:48  
   22   17   540 Faye Blackman          11 Bettendorf                       7:36   15:35    7:59   24:10  7:48  
   23        518 Lexie Williams         12 Bettendorf                       7:05   15:00    7:55   24:14  7:49  
   24        874 Kiley Ruge             10 Pleasant Valley                  7:39   15:36    7:58   24:17  7:50  
   25   18   977 Ally Kersten            9 Davenport Assumption             7:19   15:28    8:10   24:26  7:53  
   26        524 Emma Johnson           12 Bettendorf                       7:36   15:40    8:05   24:27  7:54  
   27        513 Rylee Ramstack         12 Bettendorf                       7:36   15:41    8:05   24:27  7:54  
   28        547 Minori Peters          12 Bettendorf                       7:41   15:47    8:07   24:30  7:54  
   29        528 Ceci Rasmer             9 Bettendorf                       7:36   15:35    8:00   24:31  7:55  
   30   19   681 Baylea Hamer           12 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:29   15:50    8:22   24:33  7:55  
   31        525 Athena Andrews         10 Bettendorf                       7:40   15:47    8:08   24:38  7:57  
   32   20   807 Rylie Rucker           12 North Scott                      7:38   15:53    8:15   24:40  7:58  
   33        530 Emmersen Haugland      10 Bettendorf                       7:39   15:47    8:08   24:41  7:58  
   34        554 Amanda Scott            9 Bettendorf                       7:26   15:43    8:18   24:47  8:00  
   35        873 Maya Johnson           11 Pleasant Valley                  7:22   15:50    8:28   24:48  8:00  
   36   21   810 Ashlynn Shannon        12 North Scott                      7:49   15:56    8:07   24:51  8:01  
   37        870 Holyn Doran            11 Pleasant Valley                  7:13   15:30    8:18   25:04  8:06  
   38        875 Madison Einck          11 Pleasant Valley                  7:35   15:47    8:12   25:07  8:06  
   39        903 Ashlee Soultz          12 Pleasant Valley                  7:32   15:50    8:18   25:08  8:07  
   40        877 Tessa Brinkhof         11 Pleasant Valley                  7:31   15:56    8:26   25:10  8:08  
   41        891 Emma Meade             11 Pleasant Valley                  7:46   16:06    8:21   25:11  8:08  
   42   22   808 Brenna Bullock         11 North Scott                      7:40   16:03    8:24   25:13  8:08  
   43   23   803 Athena Nelson           9 North Scott                      7:50   16:09    8:19   25:13  8:09  
   44        626 Selena Tello           11 Clinton High School              7:21   15:51    8:30   25:14  8:09  
   45   24   990 Brooke Menke           11 Davenport Assumption             7:07   15:36    8:30   25:16  8:09  
   46   25   682 Sophie Cornish         12 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:36   16:09    8:34   25:20  8:11  
   47        543 Ella Kilstrom          10 Bettendorf                       7:40   16:05    8:25   25:22  8:11  
   48        542 Paige Magistrelli      10 Bettendorf                       7:40   16:05    8:25   25:22  8:11  
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   49        904 Reagan Stein           10 Pleasant Valley                 17:45   16:20           25:48  8:20  
   50   26   732 Kate Kealey            12 Davenport West                   7:33   16:24    8:52   25:54  8:22  
   51        556 Josie Meyer            12 Bettendorf                       7:57   16:35    8:39   26:03  8:25  
   52        887 Emma Tews              12 Pleasant Valley                  7:44   16:31    8:47   26:04  8:25  
   53        535 Emma Doyle             12 Bettendorf                       7:39   16:47    9:08   26:07  8:26  
   54        515 Eva Rasmer             11 Bettendorf                       7:54   16:35    8:41   26:08  8:26  
   55        539 Olivia Bert            11 Bettendorf                       7:48   16:35    8:48   26:09  8:26  
   56        553 Olivia Stierwalt       10 Bettendorf                       7:50   16:35    8:46   26:12  8:27  
   57   27   976 Bailey Petersen        10 Davenport Assumption             7:39   16:40    9:01   26:15  8:28  
   58   28   692 Sydney Park             9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:55   16:51    8:57   26:25  8:32  
   59        548 Madalyn Champion        9 Bettendorf                       8:22   17:05    8:43   26:31  8:33  
   60   29   811 Chloe Brabant          11 North Scott                      7:52   16:34    8:42   26:32  8:34  
   61   30   802 Sydney Fuller          12 North Scott                      8:09   16:54    8:45   26:33  8:34  
   62        900 Mariana Garza-Rodrigue 10 Pleasant Valley                  8:08   17:10    9:02   26:33  8:34  
   63        526 Rachel Lapaczonek      11 Bettendorf                       8:22   17:05    8:43   26:38  8:36  
   64        893 Martha Kleinwechter    11 Pleasant Valley                  8:16   17:03    8:48   26:47  8:39  
   65   31   727 Malayna Carstens       11 Davenport West                   7:41   16:44    9:04   26:49  8:39  
   66        509 Amanda Jefferson        9 Bettendorf                       8:22   17:14    8:53   26:51  8:40  
   67        880 Delaney Fitzgerald     10 Pleasant Valley                  8:23   17:10    8:47   26:51  8:40  
   68        786 Ellie Howard           11 Muscatine High School            7:49   16:52    9:04   26:52  8:40  
   69        876 Kenzie Klatt           11 Pleasant Valley                  8:20   17:09    8:49   27:02  8:44  
   70        890 Caroline McCauley      11 Pleasant Valley                  8:22   17:09    8:47   27:03  8:44  
   71   32   973 Madeline Herrman       11 Davenport Assumption                    17:09 2:03:33   27:04  8:44  
   72   33   978 Paige Madden           12 Davenport Assumption             8:31   17:12    8:41   27:06  8:45  
   73        532 Gabby Manion           11 Bettendorf                       8:22   17:14    8:53   27:16  8:48  
   74        868 Sarah Danielson        12 Pleasant Valley                  8:02   17:05    9:03   27:18  8:49  
   75        533 Gillian Borden         11 Bettendorf                       8:24   17:17    8:53   27:18  8:49  
   76   34   687 Clarissa Balk           9 Davenport Central Girls XC              17:10 1:13:25   27:27  8:52  
   77        820 Bri Lowry              12 North Scott                      8:04   17:36    9:32   27:35  8:54  
   78        898 Abby Roth              12 Pleasant Valley                  8:22   17:30    9:08   27:40  8:56  
   79        812 Maddison Hofmann       11 North Scott                      8:38   17:53    9:16   27:41  8:56  
   80        785 Alexus Donath          12 Muscatine High School            8:15   17:26    9:12   27:43  8:57  
   81   35   729 Taylor Thompson        11 Davenport West                   8:38   18:05    9:27   27:49  8:59  
   82   36   689 Nastasia Posey          9 Davenport Central Girls XC       8:15   18:00    9:45   27:49  8:59  
   83        522 Sydney Strief           9 Bettendorf                       8:22   17:34    9:13   27:52  9:00  
   84        550 Olivia Vincent         11 Bettendorf                       8:34   17:56    9:22   27:53  9:00  
   85   37   730 Emily Barron           11 Davenport West                   8:39   18:07    9:29   27:55  9:01  
   86        527 Gabby Pacini            9 Bettendorf                       8:35   17:56    9:22   27:55  9:01  
   87        538 Faith Weis             11 Bettendorf                       8:04   17:38    9:34   28:01  9:03  
   88        867 Riya Bhandarkar        11 Pleasant Valley                  8:21   17:44    9:23   28:01  9:03  
   89        516 Ashley Berkenbosh      12 Bettendorf                       8:17   17:38    9:22   28:05  9:04  
   90   38   691 Jayne Arreola           9 Davenport Central Girls XC      19:22   17:44           28:06  9:04  
   91        555 Maddy White            10 Bettendorf                       8:16   17:41    9:25   28:13  9:06  
   92        814 Marley Longenecker     12 North Scott                      8:19   17:40    9:22   28:13  9:07  
   93        872 Megan Wilson           12 Pleasant Valley                  8:26   17:52    9:27   28:14  9:07  
   94        881 Megan Dague            12 Pleasant Valley                  8:28   17:54    9:26   28:17  9:08  
   95        628 Emma Ludvigsen         11 Clinton High School              8:21   18:04    9:43   28:49  9:18  
   96        536 Erin Cruise            12 Bettendorf                       8:34   18:20    9:47   28:53  9:19  
   97        521 Maya Baker             12 Bettendorf                       8:34   18:22    9:49   29:05  9:23  
   98        537 Becca Davis            12 Bettendorf                       8:40   18:31    9:52   29:09  9:25  
   99        974 Lauren DiIulio         12 Davenport Assumption             8:31   18:30    9:59   29:12  9:26  
  100        519 Elizabeth Lira         12 Bettendorf                       8:12   18:21   10:09   29:23  9:29  
  101   39   683 Maggie Johnston        12 Davenport Central Girls XC       8:35   18:28    9:54   29:36  9:33  
  102        688 Ella Miller            10 Davenport Central Girls XC       8:37   18:37   10:01   29:37  9:34  
  103        684 Nina Lanciloti         12 Davenport Central Girls XC       8:46   19:03   10:17   30:03  9:42  
  104        805 Erin Peck               9 North Scott                      8:49   18:53   10:04   30:05  9:43  
  105        897 Hannah Harrison         9 Pleasant Valley                  8:30   18:56   10:27   30:20  9:48  
  106        549 Faith Bonilla          12 Bettendorf                       8:38   19:13   10:36   30:24  9:49  
  107        885 Cara Johnson           10 Pleasant Valley                  8:58   19:06   10:09   30:26  9:49  
  108   40   728 Kiya Wulf              12 Davenport West                   8:40   18:41   10:01   30:33  9:52  
  109        534 Lizzie Murcia           9 Bettendorf                       9:11   19:33   10:22   30:33  9:52  
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  110        541 Katey Harrison         10 Bettendorf                       9:11   19:33   10:23   30:55  9:59  
  111        544 Katie Bradley          12 Bettendorf                       9:20   19:37   10:18   31:08 10:03  
  112        546 Sarah Canfield         12 Bettendorf                       9:16   19:47   10:31   31:17 10:06  
  113   41   726 Derrianna Collins       9 Davenport West                   9:06   19:25   10:20   31:20 10:07  
  114        690 Nishimwe Triphoza      12 Davenport Central Girls XC       9:07   20:02   10:56   31:22 10:08  
  115        817 Carly Dexter           11 North Scott                      9:12   19:36   10:25   31:33 10:11  
  116        545 Sophia Hazelett        11 Bettendorf                       9:46   20:39   10:53   32:49 10:35  
  117        508 Mena Wagner             9 Bettendorf                       9:48   21:19   11:32   33:15 10:44  
  118   42   731 Chandra Duyvejonck     11 Davenport West                   9:29   20:55   11:27   33:17 10:45  
  119        815 Cidney Hoerner         11 North Scott                      9:53   21:35   11:43   34:34 11:09  
  120        819 Jayda Brunkan          11 North Scott                     10:23   22:50   12:28   36:38 11:49  
  121        818 Lexi Yaddof            11 North Scott                     10:24   22:51   12:27   36:38 11:49  
  122        816 Juliana Schadel        11 North Scott                      9:54   22:52   12:58   36:43 11:51  
             804 Devynn Johnson          9 North Scott                      8:37                                
  
 
2018 MAC SPARTAN INVITATIONAL JV  MALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    15  Pleasant Valley High School            (  18:10  1:30:50   0:26) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    926 Cole Hanson           12   17:59 
  2      2    937 Jack Meyers           11   18:01 
  3      3    958 Kyle Knedler          11   18:04 
  4      4    941 Mitchell Strobbe      11   18:21 
  5      5    925 Connor Flinn          12   18:25 
  6   (  6)   939 Jimmy Feeney          11   18:28 
  7   (  7)   936 Cooper Frakes         11   18:38 
 
  2.    70  Bettendorf Boys                        (  19:34  1:37:46   1:02) 
===================================================== 
  1     10    583 Collin Cincola        11   19:02 
  2     12    572 Chad Zickuhr          12   19:19 
  3     15    592 Chris Arevalo         12   19:33 
  4     16    591 Ben Tappa             10   19:48 
  5     17    580 Walter Blackman        9   20:04 
  6   ( 18)   581 Patrick Markovich     12   20:06 
  7   ( 19)   586 Tyger Callahan        12   20:06 
 
  3.    76  Muscatine                              (  19:48  1:38:58   2:00) 
===================================================== 
  1      8    765 Ryan Lukkarinen        9   18:45 
  2     11    768 Dawson Sweat          11   19:13 
  3     14    764 Aiden Staker           9   19:32 
  4     21    769 Seth Hoffman           9   20:43 
  5     22    766 Jessie Salazar         9   20:45 
  6   ( 24)   763 Isaac Nichols          9   21:01 
  7   ( 30)   771 Silas Hoffman          9   21:50 
 
  4.   121  North Scott                            (  20:58  1:44:48   2:55) 
===================================================== 
  1      9    842 Chris Tague           11   18:56 
  2     23    843 Zach Garrard          12   20:59 
  3     26    847 David Boetger         12   21:12 
  4     31    844 Jake Blowers          11   21:50 
  5     32    845 Payton Dieckman       12   21:51 
  6   ( 33)   839 Mitch Mess             9   22:21 
  7   ( 35)   840 Logan Soedt            9   22:26 
 
  5.   129  Clinton High School                    (  21:27  1:47:12   5:34) 
===================================================== 
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  1     13    643 Parker Manglesen      12   19:22 
  2     20    644 Kyle Guilliams        12   20:14 
  3     28    647 Justin Wenzel         11   21:17 
  4     29    645 Trevor Bitner         11   21:23 
  5     39    648 Adam Morley           11   24:56 
  6   ( 41)   649 Jacob Knight          12   36:29 
 
  6.   159  Davenport North High School            (  22:11  1:50:53   2:30) 
===================================================== 
  1     25    713 Joe Jackson           11   21:06 
  2     27    711 Ethan Jackson          9   21:14 
  3     34    715 Nathan Moss           11   22:24 
  4     36    714 Devlin Egger          10   22:33 
  5     37    712 Matthew Valleroy      10   23:36 
  6   ( 38)   716 Alejandro Salinas     12   24:09 
  7   ( 40)   710 Grigor Petrosyan      12   26:23 
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                                                 2018 MAC 
ce.                 JV MALE 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T6      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1   926 Cole Hanson            12 Pleasant Valley High School      5:33   11:33    6:01   17:59  5:48  
    2    2   937 Jack Meyers            11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:31   11:28    5:58   18:01  5:49  
    3    3   958 Kyle Knedler           11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:31   11:28    5:57   18:04  5:50  
    4    4   941 Mitchell Strobbe       11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:31   11:35    6:04   18:21  5:55  
    5    5   925 Connor Flinn           12 Pleasant Valley High School      5:32   11:34    6:02   18:25  5:57  
    6    6   939 Jimmy Feeney           11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:33   11:44    6:11   18:28  5:58  
    7    7   936 Cooper Frakes          11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:38   11:48    6:11   18:38  6:01  
    8    8   765 Ryan Lukkarinen         9 Muscatine                        5:39   11:52    6:13   18:45  6:03  
    9        959 Tommy Ashby            11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:32   11:43    6:11   18:48  6:04  
   10        953 Rafay Cheema           10 Pleasant Valley High School      6:03   12:12    6:09   18:49  6:05  
   11        934 Adrian Swanson         11 Pleasant Valley High School      5:41   11:54    6:13   18:53  6:06  
   12        923 Andrew Haberkorn       12 Pleasant Valley High School     13:10   12:07           18:54  6:06  
   13    9   842 Chris Tague            11 North Scott                      5:42   12:02    6:20   18:56  6:07  
   14   10   583 Collin Cincola         11 Bettendorf Boys                 13:15   12:12           19:02  6:09  
   15        943 Noah Streeter          12 Pleasant Valley High School      5:58   12:15    6:18   19:06  6:10  
   16        954 Rohan Abernathy        10 Pleasant Valley High School      5:53   12:03    6:11   19:08  6:11  
   17   11   768 Dawson Sweat           11 Muscatine                       13:15   12:12           19:13  6:12  
   18        948 Jacob Knepp            10 Pleasant Valley High School     13:21   12:16           19:18  6:14  
   19   12   572 Chad Zickuhr           12 Bettendorf Boys                 13:18   12:15           19:19  6:14  
   20   13   643 Parker Manglesen       12 Clinton High School              5:43   12:16    6:34   19:22  6:15  
   21        957 Isaac Love             11 Pleasant Valley High School      6:00   12:20    6:20   19:24  6:16  
   22        955 Shubham Chauhan        10 Pleasant Valley High School      5:57   12:19    6:23   19:26  6:16  
   23        949 Jake Gneiting          10 Pleasant Valley High School      6:05   12:32    6:27   19:27  6:17  
   24        963 Ryan Vance              9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:08   12:35    6:27   19:28  6:17  
   25        947 Austin Kelsch           9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:11   12:35    6:24   19:28  6:17  
   26        964 Davis Lee              11 Pleasant Valley High School      6:02   12:32    6:30   19:29  6:18  
   27   14   764 Aiden Staker            9 Muscatine                        5:57   12:31    6:34   19:32  6:19  
   28        945 Sammy Schuster         12 Pleasant Valley High School      5:55   12:24    6:29   19:32  6:19  
   29   15   592 Chris Arevalo          12 Bettendorf Boys                  5:51   12:24    6:34   19:33  6:19  
   30   16   591 Ben Tappa              10 Bettendorf Boys                  6:06   12:38    6:32   19:48  6:23  
   31        961 Shashank Inampudi      12 Pleasant Valley High School      5:54   12:32    6:38   19:56  6:26  
   32        952 Rocco D'Antico          9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:07   12:43    6:37   19:59  6:27  
   33        747 Anton Kordick          11 Davenport West                   5:53   12:40    6:47   19:59  6:27  
   34   17   580 Walter Blackman         9 Bettendorf Boys                  6:13   12:48    6:36   20:04  6:29  
   35   18   581 Patrick Markovich      12 Bettendorf Boys                  6:06   12:41    6:36   20:06  6:29  
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   36   19   586 Tyger Callahan         12 Bettendorf Boys                  6:10   12:48    6:39   20:06  6:29  
   37        593 Paxton Bagby            9 Bettendorf Boys                 13:58   12:53           20:09  6:30  
   38        944 Rian O'Hanlon          12 Pleasant Valley High School      6:09   12:40    6:32   20:11  6:31  
   39        582 Aaron Roehr            11 Bettendorf Boys                  6:10   12:52    6:42   20:12  6:31  
   40        748 Connor Haiston         11 Davenport West                   5:59   12:45    6:46   20:12  6:31  
   41        929 Vince Tarpein           9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:27   13:03    6:37   20:13  6:32  
   42   20   644 Kyle Guilliams         12 Clinton High School              5:57   12:44    6:48   20:14  6:32  
   43        927 Noah Vance             12 Pleasant Valley High School      6:07   12:54    6:48   20:17  6:33  
   44        950 Bryce Farmer           10 Pleasant Valley High School      6:27   13:08    6:41   20:18  6:33  
   45        960 Nico Brousallian       12 Pleasant Valley High School     13:50   12:43           20:22  6:34  
   46        938 Jackson Johannsen      11 Pleasant Valley High School      6:23   13:04    6:42   20:24  6:35  
   47        956 Braxton Farmer         11 Pleasant Valley High School      6:27   13:09    6:43   20:31  6:37  
   48        962 Trevor Glaum           12 Pleasant Valley High School      6:20   13:13    6:54   20:32  6:38  
   49        595 Connor Good            10 Bettendorf Boys                  6:21   13:11    6:51   20:33  6:38  
   50        594 Ben Baker              10 Bettendorf Boys                  6:20   13:09    6:49   20:35  6:39  
   51        585 Logan Quick            12 Bettendorf Boys                  6:14   13:09    6:56   20:42  6:41  
   52   21   769 Seth Hoffman            9 Muscatine                        6:25   13:16    6:51   20:43  6:41  
   53   22   766 Jessie Salazar          9 Muscatine                        6:24   13:09    6:45   20:45  6:42  
   54        930 Connor Miller          10 Pleasant Valley High School      6:26   13:08    6:42   20:46  6:42  
   55        573 Antonio Durkin         11 Bettendorf Boys                         13:05 2:38:41   20:58  6:46  
   56   23   843 Zach Garrard           12 North Scott                      6:16   13:23    7:07   20:59  6:47  
   57        940 Matt Bender             9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:35   13:34    6:59   21:00  6:47  
   58   24   763 Isaac Nichols           9 Muscatine                        6:28   13:35    7:08   21:01  6:47  
   59        924 Tristan McMillan       12 Pleasant Valley High School      6:23   13:25    7:02   21:03  6:48  
   60   25   713 Joe Jackson            11 Davenport North High School      6:23   13:32    7:09   21:06  6:49  
   61        992 Brian Wadle            12 Davenport Assumption             6:15   13:26    7:12   21:11  6:50  
   62   26   847 David Boetger          12 North Scott                      6:18   13:21    7:04   21:12  6:51  
   63   27   711 Ethan Jackson           9 Davenport North High School      6:24   13:32    7:09   21:14  6:51  
   64   28   647 Justin Wenzel          11 Clinton High School              6:24   13:31    7:07   21:17  6:52  
   65   29   645 Trevor Bitner          11 Clinton High School              6:13   13:24    7:11   21:23  6:54  
   66        588 Niko Kenyon            11 Bettendorf Boys                         13:20 2:14:31   21:26  6:55  
   67        574 Luke Wiley              9 Bettendorf Boys                  6:27   13:34    7:08   21:28  6:56  
   68        584 Cullen McDermott       11 Bettendorf Boys                         13:33 2:39:18   21:29  6:56  
   69        935 Ashish Abraham         11 Pleasant Valley High School             13:29 1:10:59   21:31  6:57  
   70        606 Paul Creek             11 Burlington                       6:21   13:38    7:17   21:41  7:00  
   71   30   771 Silas Hoffman           9 Muscatine                        6:56   14:01    7:06   21:50  7:03  
   72   31   844 Jake Blowers           11 North Scott                      6:33   13:46    7:13   21:50  7:03  
   73   32   845 Payton Dieckman        12 North Scott                     14:58   13:47           21:51  7:03  
   74        579 Nathan Berg             9 Bettendorf Boys                  6:36   13:51    7:15   21:54  7:04  
   75        578 Peter Evans             9 Bettendorf Boys                  6:42   14:04    7:22   21:54  7:04  
   76        767 Ben Zigament           11 Muscatine                        6:28   13:59    7:31   21:55  7:05  
   77        587 Alex Berkenbosh         9 Bettendorf Boys                  6:44   14:06    7:23   22:06  7:08  
   78        951 Owen Jones             10 Pleasant Valley High School      6:46   14:06    7:21   22:09  7:09  
   79        996 Jeremy McIntosh        12 Davenport Assumption             6:47   14:04    7:18   22:12  7:10  
   80        965 Calder Skaar           11 Pleasant Valley High School      6:47   14:09    7:22   22:16  7:11  
   81        590 Alex Adame             10 Bettendorf Boys                         14:05 1:11:14   22:17  7:11  
   82   33   839 Mitch Mess              9 North Scott                      6:56   14:33    7:38   22:21  7:13  
   83   34   715 Nathan Moss            11 Davenport North High School      6:32   14:08    7:36   22:24  7:14  
   84        664 Brody Erlandson        12 Davenport Central                6:24   14:02    7:38   22:25  7:14  
   85   35   840 Logan Soedt             9 North Scott                      6:50   14:21    7:32   22:26  7:14  
   86        577 Jon Duncan              9 Bettendorf Boys                  6:42   14:05    7:24   22:27  7:15  
   87        946 Sam Jones               9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:46   14:10    7:24   22:29  7:15  
   88        589 Tyler Thomsen          11 Bettendorf Boys                 15:23   14:07           22:32  7:17  
   89   36   714 Devlin Egger           10 Davenport North High School      7:06   14:49    7:44   22:33  7:17  
   90        942 Benson Richards         9 Pleasant Valley High School      6:59   14:19    7:21   22:35  7:17  
   91        848 Nick Upmeyer           12 North Scott                      6:56   14:34    7:39   22:45  7:21  
   92       1001 Tony Broggini          11 Davenport Assumption             6:44   14:25    7:41   22:46  7:21  
   93        846 Slater Williams        12 North Scott                      6:51   14:23    7:32   22:47  7:21  
   94        666 Anthony Jack           12 Davenport Central                6:58   14:47    7:50   23:20  7:32  
   95        850 McKeegan Snyder        12 North Scott                      7:13   15:03    7:51   23:35  7:37  
   96        932 Isiah Pielak            9 Pleasant Valley High School      7:11   14:50    7:40   23:35  7:37  
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   97   37   712 Matthew Valleroy       10 Davenport North High School      7:06   14:54    7:48   23:36  7:37  
   98        851 Austin Lee              9 North Scott                      7:22   15:24    8:02   23:42  7:39  
   99        838 Jake Skaala             9 North Scott                      7:22   15:40    8:19   23:51  7:42  
  100        575 Parker Beck            11 Bettendorf Boys                  7:18   15:18    8:00   24:03  7:46  
  101   38   716 Alejandro Salinas      12 Davenport North High School     16:46   15:30           24:09  7:48  
  102        596 Logan Adamson          10 Bettendorf Boys                  7:17   15:22    8:06   24:31  7:55  
  103        576 Preston Martens         9 Bettendorf Boys                  7:24   15:43    8:20   24:36  7:57  
  104        571 Rylan Hughbanks        12 Bettendorf Boys                  7:20   15:51    8:32   24:36  7:57  
  105        746 Kyle Mattson           12 Davenport West                   7:07   15:38    8:31   24:43  7:59  
  106        931 Jayden Fairweather      9 Pleasant Valley High School      7:41   15:52    8:12   24:47  8:00  
  107   39   648 Adam Morley            11 Clinton High School              7:15   15:35    8:21   24:56  8:03  
  108        841 Shawn Kundel            9 North Scott                      7:23   15:42    8:20   24:59  8:04  
  109        665 Bobby Solis            11 Davenport Central                7:25   15:58    8:34   25:19  8:10  
  110        836 Anthony Carter          9 North Scott                      7:29   16:17    8:49   25:46  8:19  
  111   40   710 Grigor Petrosyan       12 Davenport North High School      7:42   16:18    8:36   26:23  8:31  
  112        849 Matt Mize               9 North Scott                      7:45   17:01    9:16   27:39  8:55  
  113        663 Afurious Nelson        12 Davenport Central                8:11   18:16   10:06   29:49  9:37  
  114        999 Matthew Evans           9 Davenport Assumption             9:03   19:15   10:13   31:12 10:04  
  115   41   649 Jacob Knight           12 Clinton High School             24:43   22:34           36:29 11:46  
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2018 MAC FRESH/SOPH FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    25  Bettendorf                             (  22:46  1:53:46   1:39) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    505 Sarah DeFauw           9   21:40 
  2      3    506 Stephanie Rice        10   22:19 
  3      6    501 Ashylnn Whitcanack    10   23:11 
  4      7    503 Kiara Silva            9   23:17 
  5      8    507 Sophie Stierwalt       9   23:19 
  6   (  9)   502 Addie Carlson          9   23:22 
  7   ( 15)   504 Ella Trudell          10   23:52 
 
  2.    48  Pleasant Valley                        (  23:10  1:55:49   1:43) 
===================================================== 
  1      2    864 Sydney Brandmeyer      9   22:16 
  2      4    863 Ali Simpson           10   22:23 
  3     11    861 Macey McKinnon        10   23:27 
  4     14    860 Maya Hartz            10   23:44 
  5     17    862 Isabel Russman        10   23:59 
  6   ( 24)   865 Kennedy Brady          9   25:25 
 
  3.    74  North Scott                            (  23:54  1:59:29   3:16) 
===================================================== 
  1      5    795 Elsie Rieck           10   22:27 
  2     10    798 Megan Smith           10   23:24 
  3     16    797 Alissa Bockenfeld     10   23:55 
  4     18    796 Sadie West            10   24:00 
  5     25    799 Glory Hansel          10   25:43 
  6   ( 26)   801 Aundrea Crain         10   25:59 
  7   ( 30)   800 McKenna Santee        10   28:17 
 
  4.   102  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  24:53  2:04:22   3:06) 
===================================================== 
  1     13    675 Autumn Thurman        10   23:42 
  2     19    677 Krystal Lang           9   24:27 
  3     20    674 Emily Jarrett         10   24:28 
  4     23    678 Sophie Lawton          9   24:57 
  5     27    680 Ellianna Revell-Beck   9   26:48 
  6   ( 28)   679 Mia McCrery            9   26:48 
 
  5.   115  Muscatine High School                  (  26:05  2:10:22   6:18) 
===================================================== 
  1     12    782 Nariah Einfeldt        9   23:33 
  2     21    783 Emma Hoag             10   24:32 
  3     22    781 Abigail Stamler        9   24:38 
  4     29    779 Keira Kruezenstein     9   27:48 
  5     31    780 Bosena Smith           9   29:51 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                                 2018 MAC 
FRESH SOPH Female 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1m Spli 2m Spli T1      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1   505 Sarah DeFauw            9 Bettendorf                       6:25    7:23   21:40  7:00  
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    2    2   864 Sydney Brandmeyer       9 Pleasant Valley                  6:31    7:39   22:16  7:11  
    3    3   506 Stephanie Rice         10 Bettendorf                       6:47    7:23   22:19  7:12  
    4    4   863 Ali Simpson            10 Pleasant Valley                  6:32    7:40   22:23  7:13  
    5    5   795 Elsie Rieck            10 North Scott                      6:48    7:23   22:27  7:15  
    6    6   501 Ashylnn Whitcanack     10 Bettendorf                       6:44    7:57   23:11  7:29  
    7    7   503 Kiara Silva             9 Bettendorf                       6:58    7:50   23:17  7:31  
    8    8   507 Sophie Stierwalt        9 Bettendorf                       7:02    7:46   23:19  7:32  
    9    9   502 Addie Carlson           9 Bettendorf                       7:04    7:45   23:22  7:33  
   10   10   798 Megan Smith            10 North Scott                      6:58    7:53   23:24  7:33  
   11   11   861 Macey McKinnon         10 Pleasant Valley                  6:57    7:54   23:27  7:34  
   12   12   782 Nariah Einfeldt         9 Muscatine High School            6:58    7:53   23:33  7:36  
   13   13   675 Autumn Thurman         10 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:16    7:52   23:42  7:39  
   14   14   860 Maya Hartz             10 Pleasant Valley                  7:02    7:53   23:44  7:40  
   15   15   504 Ella Trudell           10 Bettendorf                       6:58    8:02   23:52  7:42  
   16   16   797 Alissa Bockenfeld      10 North Scott                      6:56    8:03   23:55  7:43  
   17   17   862 Isabel Russman         10 Pleasant Valley                  6:48    8:04   23:59  7:45  
   18   18   796 Sadie West             10 North Scott                      7:01    8:06   24:00  7:45  
   19   19   677 Krystal Lang            9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:07    8:29   24:27  7:54  
   20   20   674 Emily Jarrett          10 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:18    8:18   24:28  7:54  
   21   21   783 Emma Hoag              10 Muscatine High School            7:10    8:27   24:32  7:55  
   22   22   781 Abigail Stamler         9 Muscatine High School            7:24    8:20   24:38  7:57  
   23   23   678 Sophie Lawton           9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:11    8:33   24:57  8:03  
   24   24   865 Kennedy Brady           9 Pleasant Valley                  7:46    8:07   25:25  8:12  
   25        624 Sofia Tello             9 Clinton High School              7:19    9:00   25:37  8:16  
   26   25   799 Glory Hansel           10 North Scott                      7:20    8:39   25:43  8:18  
   27   26   801 Aundrea Crain          10 North Scott                      7:47    8:45   25:59  8:23  
   28   27   680 Ellianna Revell-Beck    9 Davenport Central Girls XC      18:25           26:48  8:39  
   29   28   679 Mia McCrery             9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:45    9:13   26:48  8:39  
   30        623 Delainey Fergurson      9 Clinton High School              7:42    9:23   27:25  8:51  
   31   29   779 Keira Kruezenstein      9 Muscatine High School            8:27    9:22   27:48  8:58  
   32   30   800 McKenna Santee         10 North Scott                      8:06    9:34   28:17  9:08  
   33        621 Claire Ludvigsen        9 Clinton High School              8:27    9:45   29:10  9:25  
   34   31   780 Bosena Smith            9 Muscatine High School            8:26   10:00   29:51  9:38  
        32   859 Maddie Hamborg         10 Pleasant Valley                  6:57                        
  
 
2018 MAC FRESH/SOPH Male 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    15  Pleasant Valley High School            (  18:05  1:30:23   0:18) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    917 Parker Paulson         9   17:57 
  2      2    916 Tarun Vedula           9   17:57 
  3      3    919 Kalen Bunch           10   17:59 
  4      4    922 Shakir Davis          10   18:15 
  5      5    918 Grant Tebbe           10   18:15 
  6   (  7)   920 Nathan Boleyn         10   18:30 
  7   ( 10)   921 Sam McGrath           10   18:55 
 
  2.    60  Muscatine                              (  19:00  1:35:00   1:35) 
===================================================== 
  1      6    760 Sam Gordon             9   18:21 
  2      8    762 Trevor Diedrichs       9   18:44 
  3     11    758 Joel Larue             9   18:58 
  4     12    759 J.T. Green            10   19:01 
  5     23    761 Noah Steffen           9   19:56 
  6   ( 26)   756 Paxton Foor            9   20:24 
  7   ( 27)   757 Aidan Daufeldt        10   20:28 
 
  3.    68  Bettendorf Boys                        (  19:09  1:35:44   0:31) 
===================================================== 



10/12/2018 www.theracershub.com/files/1105-2953.txt

http://www.theracershub.com/files/1105-2953.txt 3/4

  1      9    570 Nicholas Jennings     10   18:53 
  2     13    565 Jackson Stradt         9   19:02 
  3     14    568 Carter Wolf           10   19:03 
  4     15    566 Thomas Hughes          9   19:22 
  5     17    569 Finley Bagby           9   19:24 
  6   ( 18)   564 Aidan Goerdt          10   19:24 
  7   ( 19)   567 Robert Schwan          9   19:24 
 
  4.   117  North Scott                            (  20:01  1:40:01   1:18) 
===================================================== 
  1     20    830 Tyson Haedt            9   19:31 
  2     21    833 Ben Boddicker         10   19:39 
  3     22    829 Luke Crawford          9   19:52 
  4     24    834 Brady Elbe            10   20:10 
  5     30    835 Aden Mess             10   20:49 
  6   ( 38)   832 Luke Bullock           9   22:33 
 
  5.   157  Davenport West                         (  21:52  1:49:19   5:38) 
===================================================== 
  1     16    743 Jackson Huffstutler   10   19:23 
  2     25    741 Jaden Nguyen           9   20:13 
  3     32    739 Patrick De Vine        9   21:11 
  4     41    742 Nick Gibson            9   23:31 
  5     43    740 Kyler Sparks           9   25:01 
 
  6.   173  Clinton High School                    (  23:29  1:57:24  11:52) 
===================================================== 
  1     28    640 Jorge Dondiego        10   20:42 
  2     31    639 Michael Suessmith     10   21:09 
  3     33    637 Colin Hammel           9   21:15 
  4     34    636 Mathew Determan        9   21:44 
  5     47    638 Josh Baker             9   32:34 
 
  7.   177  Davenport Central                      (  22:11  1:50:51   2:32) 
===================================================== 
  1     29    662 Xavier Cummins        10   20:43 
  2     35    658 Eamon Garton           9   22:10 
  3     36    661 Micah Green           10   22:12 
  4     37    671 Quinn Frank           10   22:31 
  5     40    660 Nathan Mirocha         9   23:15 
 
  8.   216  Davenport North High School            (  25:31  2:07:33   4:21) 
===================================================== 
  1     39    705 Jace Kobel             9   23:00 
  2     42    709 Logan Moss             9   24:41 
  3     44    707 Gage Tompkins          9   26:03 
  4     45    708 Elijah Gomez           9   26:28 
  5     46    706 Kevin Tran             9   27:21 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                                 2018 MAC 
ce.                 FS male 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T2      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1   917 Parker Paulson          9 Pleasant Valley High School      5:28   11:29    6:01   17:57  5:48  
    2    2   916 Tarun Vedula            9 Pleasant Valley High School      5:27   11:28    6:01   17:57  5:48  
    3    3   919 Kalen Bunch            10 Pleasant Valley High School      5:23   11:28    6:05   17:59  5:48  
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    4    4   922 Shakir Davis           10 Pleasant Valley High School      5:31   11:35    6:05   18:15  5:54  
    5    5   918 Grant Tebbe            10 Pleasant Valley High School     12:32   11:29           18:15  5:54  
    6    6   760 Sam Gordon              9 Muscatine                        5:31   11:39    6:08   18:21  5:55  
    7    7   920 Nathan Boleyn          10 Pleasant Valley High School      5:28   11:37    6:10   18:30  5:58  
    8    8   762 Trevor Diedrichs        9 Muscatine                        5:43   12:01    6:19   18:44  6:03  
    9    9   570 Nicholas Jennings      10 Bettendorf Boys                  5:30   11:54    6:24   18:53  6:06  
   10   10   921 Sam McGrath            10 Pleasant Valley High School      5:46   12:00    6:15   18:55  6:07  
   11   11   758 Joel Larue              9 Muscatine                        5:46   12:08    6:23   18:58  6:07  
   12   12   759 J.T. Green             10 Muscatine                        5:44   12:08    6:24   19:01  6:08  
   13   13   565 Jackson Stradt          9 Bettendorf Boys                  5:51   12:16    6:26   19:02  6:09  
   14   14   568 Carter Wolf            10 Bettendorf Boys                  5:51   12:17    6:26   19:03  6:09  
   15   15   566 Thomas Hughes           9 Bettendorf Boys                  5:56   12:25    6:29   19:22  6:15  
   16   16   743 Jackson Huffstutler    10 Davenport West                   6:01   12:25    6:25   19:23  6:15  
   17   17   569 Finley Bagby            9 Bettendorf Boys                  5:57   12:25    6:29   19:24  6:16  
   18   18   564 Aidan Goerdt           10 Bettendorf Boys                  5:57   12:25    6:29   19:24  6:16  
   19   19   567 Robert Schwan           9 Bettendorf Boys                  5:56   12:25    6:29   19:24  6:16  
   20   20   830 Tyson Haedt             9 North Scott                      5:52   12:22    6:30   19:31  6:18  
   21   21   833 Ben Boddicker          10 North Scott                      5:53   12:23    6:31   19:39  6:21  
   22   22   829 Luke Crawford           9 North Scott                      5:53   12:22    6:29   19:52  6:25  
   23   23   761 Noah Steffen            9 Muscatine                        6:10   12:53    6:43   19:56  6:26  
   24   24   834 Brady Elbe             10 North Scott                      6:07   12:51    6:45   20:10  6:31  
   25   25   741 Jaden Nguyen            9 Davenport West                   5:56   12:46    6:50   20:13  6:32  
   26   26   756 Paxton Foor             9 Muscatine                        6:05   12:54    6:50   20:24  6:35  
   27   27   757 Aidan Daufeldt         10 Muscatine                        6:04   12:53    6:49   20:28  6:36  
   28   28   640 Jorge Dondiego         10 Clinton High School              6:10   13:15    7:06   20:42  6:41  
   29   29   662 Xavier Cummins         10 Davenport Central                6:24   13:16    6:53   20:43  6:41  
   30   30   835 Aden Mess              10 North Scott                      6:26   13:22    6:56   20:49  6:43  
   31   31   639 Michael Suessmith      10 Clinton High School              6:04   13:04    7:01   21:09  6:50  
   32   32   739 Patrick De Vine         9 Davenport West                   6:14   13:18    7:05   21:11  6:50  
   33   33   637 Colin Hammel            9 Clinton High School              6:21   13:38    7:17   21:15  6:52  
   34        981 Andrew Goldermann       9 Davenport Assumption             6:23   13:34    7:11   21:32  6:57  
   35   34   636 Mathew Determan         9 Clinton High School              6:22   13:51    7:29   21:44  7:01  
   36   35   658 Eamon Garton            9 Davenport Central                6:23   13:38    7:15   22:10  7:09  
   37   36   661 Micah Green            10 Davenport Central               15:18   14:05           22:12  7:10  
   38   37   671 Quinn Frank            10 Davenport Central                6:21   14:05    7:45   22:31  7:16  
   39   38   832 Luke Bullock            9 North Scott                      6:51   14:16    7:26   22:33  7:17  
   40   39   705 Jace Kobel              9 Davenport North High School      6:38   14:24    7:46   23:00  7:26  
   41   40   660 Nathan Mirocha          9 Davenport Central                7:00   14:40    7:40   23:15  7:30  
   42        998 Joe Goldermann          9 Davenport Assumption             7:01   14:43    7:42   23:25  7:33  
   43   41   742 Nick Gibson             9 Davenport West                   7:07   14:50    7:43   23:31  7:36  
   44   42   709 Logan Moss              9 Davenport North High School      7:21   15:31    8:10   24:41  7:58  
   45   43   740 Kyler Sparks            9 Davenport West                   7:16   15:38    8:23   25:01  8:05  
   46        604 Ben Allen               9 Burlington                       7:19   15:44    8:25   25:11  8:08  
   47   44   707 Gage Tompkins           9 Davenport North High School      7:38   16:28    8:51   26:03  8:24  
   48        605 Clayton Skalinski      10 Burlington                       7:36   16:35    9:00   26:28  8:32  
   49   45   708 Elijah Gomez            9 Davenport North High School      7:40   16:37    8:58   26:28  8:33  
   50   46   706 Kevin Tran              9 Davenport North High School      7:42   17:01    9:19   27:21  8:50  
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